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Process/Product First Point of Contact Alternative Alternative
RPO General TPB RPO Coordinator TPB Group Supervisor Western Planning Unit
(Data, GIS, etc.) Varies by Geographic Location Varies by Geographic Location Earlene W. Thomas, PE

ewthomas@ncdot.gov

Eastern Planning Unit
Travis Marshall, PE
tmarshall@ncdot.gov

MPO/RPO Infromation Transportation Planning Directory Transportation Planning Directory
RPO Administration TPB RPO Coordinator RPO Program Manager MPO/RPO Program Manager
(PWP/Amendments, Varies by Geographic Location Elina Zlotchenko, PMP Travis Marshall, PE
Invoices, etc.) ezlotchenko@ncdot.gov tmarshall@ncdot.gov
MPO/RPO Infromation Transportation Planning Directory Transportation Planning Directory
Comprehensive TPB RPO Coordinator TPB Group Supervisor Western Planning Unit
Transportation Varies by Geographic Location Varies by TPB Project Engineer's Group Earlene W. Thomas, PE
Plans ewthomas@ncdot.gov
TPB Project Engineer
Assigned to CTP Eastern Planning Unit
Travis Marshall, PE
tmarshall@ncdot.gov
Comprehensive Transportation Plans Transportation Planning Directory Transportation Planning Directory
CMAQ Air Quality Engineer Systems Planning Group
Derry A. Schmidt, PE Terry C. Arellano, PE
daschmidt@ncdot.gov tarellano@ncdot.gov
Congestion Mitigation & Air Quality Transportation Planning Directory
AQ Conformity Air Quality Engineer Systems Planning Group

Heather J Hildebrandt
hjhildebrandt@ncdot.gov
Air Quality & Transportation Conformity

Terry C. Arellano, PE
tarellano@ncdot.gov
Transportation Planning Directory

Functional Classifications

Transportation Engineer

Rockne Bryant

rbryant@ncdot.gov

Functional Classification of Highways

Systems Planning Group

Terry C. Arellano, PE
tarellano@ncdot.gov
Transportation Planning Directory

Statewide Plan Issues (2040
Plan, Strategic Corridors,
etc.)

Statewide Plan Engineer
Kerry Morrow, El
kmorrow@ncdot.gov
Strategic Highway Corridors

Systems Planning Group

Terry C. Arellano, PE
tarellano@ncdot.gov
Transportation Planning Directory

Merger

TPB RPO Coordinator
Varies by Geographic Location
Merger Information

TPB Group Supervisor
Varies by Geographic Location
PDEA Directory

STI

Prioritization Office Staff:
Alpesh Patel
agpatel@ncdot.gov

David Wasserman, PE
dswasserman@ncdot.gov

Strategic Transportation Investments
Resources for MPOs and RPOs

Strategic Transportation Investments

Director of the Prioritization Division Planning Engineer
Don Voelker Varies by Geographic Location
djvoelker@ncdot.gov

Prioritization Office Directory Highway Divisions Directory

STIP

STIP Eastern Region Manager
Ray Mclntyre, PE
rmcintyre@ncdot.gov

STIP Central Region Manager
Mike Stanley, PE
mtstanley@ncdot.gov

STIP Western Region Manager
Van Argabright, PE
vargabright@ncdot.gov

FIND A PROJECT

NCDOT STIP 2012-2020 Live Map

State Transportation Improvement Program STIP Unit Directory
(STIP) Division Maps

Public Transportation

Mobility Development Specialist
Varies by Geographic Location

Public Transportation Systems

Assistant Director for Mobility Development - Western Region
Phillip L. Vereen
plvereen@ncdot.gov

Assistant Director for Mobility Development - Eastern Region
Cheryl Leonard

cleonard@ncdot.gov
Public Transportation Division Directory

Bicycle/Pedestrian

Planning Program Manager

Robert Mosher, AICP, ASLA
rmosher@ncdot.gov

Bicycle and Pedestrian Division Directory

Division Director

Lauren Blackburn, AICP
lablackburn2@ncdot.gov

Bicycle and Pedestrian Division Directory

Rail Rail Planning Manager Manager of Planning & Development
Neil L Perry, PE, PTOE, PTP Shirley R. Williams
niperry@ncdot.gov srwilliams@ncdot.gov
Rail Division Directory Rail Division Directory

Ferry Operation Manager Director Ferry Division

Varies by Geographic Location
Ferry Routes

Harold B. Thomas
Ferry Division Directory

Division of Aviation

Aviation Director

Bobby Walston, PE
bwalston@ncdot.gov
Division of Aviation Directory

Division Planning

Division Planning Engineer
Varies by Geographic Location

Highway Divisions Directory

Division Engineer
Varies by Geographic Location

Highway Divisions Directory



https://connect.ncdot.gov/projects/planning/Pages/MPO-RPO.aspx
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3234
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3234
https://connect.ncdot.gov/projects/planning/Pages/MPO-RPO.aspx
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3234
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3234
https://connect.ncdot.gov/projects/planning/Pages/Comprehensive-Transportation-Plans.aspx
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3234
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3234
https://connect.ncdot.gov/projects/planning/Pages/CongestionMitigationAirQualityNC.aspx
https://connect.ncdot.gov/projects/planning/Pages/AirQualityTransportationConformity.aspx
https://connect.ncdot.gov/projects/planning/Pages/Functional-Classification-of-Highways.aspx
https://connect.ncdot.gov/projects/planning/Pages/StrategicHighwayCorridors.aspx
https://connect.ncdot.gov/resources/Environmental/Pages/Merger.aspx
https://connect.ncdot.gov/projects/planning/Pages/ResourcesMPO-RPO.aspx
https://connect.ncdot.gov/projects/planning/Pages/ResourcesMPO-RPO.aspx
https://connect.ncdot.gov/projects/planning/Pages/ResourcesMPO-RPO.aspx
http://www.ncdot.gov/strategictransportationinvestments/
http://www.ncdot.gov/projects/
http://www.arcgis.com/home/webmap/viewer.html?webmap=37d4ebd5569f4ebe855478030358e5bd
https://connect.ncdot.gov/business/Transit/Pages/default.aspx
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3367
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3367
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3393
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3393
http://www.ncdot.gov/travel/ferryroutes/
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=630
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=630
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3234
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3234
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3234
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=11054
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=630
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3366
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3212
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3212
https://connect.ncdot.gov/projects/planning/Pages/STIP-Maps.aspx
https://connect.ncdot.gov/projects/planning/Pages/STIP-Maps.aspx
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=4918
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3234
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3364
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3456
https://apps.dot.state.nc.us/dot/directory/authenticated/UnitPage.aspx?id=3364

